
Embrace
International Women's Day

Event Program 

9.00 am





9.10 am



9.30 am





10.05 am
 



10.35 am



11.00 am































12.30 pm

Monday 6 March 2023

1.15 pm

























2.30 pm



2.50 pm























3.50 pm







4.25 pm







4.30 pm

Morning Session Afternoon Session

Katy Millard – Captain Port Campbell
Fire Brigade 
Paul Bertoncello – VicPol Gender
Equity & Inclusion Division
Dr Claire Cooper - ESTA Director
Policy & Planning
Andrew Crisp – Emergency
Management Commissioner
Amanda Lawless – FRV Leading
Firefighter
Lisa Devlin – Red Cross Director
Victoria

Welcome and opening remarks –
Siusan MacKenzie CEO ESF

Get to know you activity 

Keynote – Caroline Kell from Blak Wattle
Consulting

Workplace gendered violence – Pia
Cerveri and Jodi Peskett from WorkSafe 

Morning Tea 

How do women lead differently and is
this helpful for the sector? facilitator
Kellie Shewring CEO VCCEM 

Lunch and networking  

DEECA – Tamara Beckett & Chris
Hardman
LSV – Hannah Tzimokas & Michael
Sullivan
AV – Alison Cheney & Joel Pearlman
IGEM – Christine Hong & Shayen
Despot

Tia Pirihi  
Kimba Wall  
Lisa Palma
Cath Greaves

Supporting women in the sector to
progress their careers facilitator and
introduction Dr Niki Vincent,
Commissioner for Gender Equality in the
Public Sector

Afternoon tea

A more diverse future in emergency
management facilitators Deb
Martindale ESF Board member and
Amanda Leck Deputy Commissioner EMV
will have a conversation with Greer
McGearey from Seahorse Victoria Inc
and sector representatives including

Selfcare to avoid burnout – what’s
your prescription? facilitators Jo and
Shannon Hood 

Reflection – Natalie MacDonald CEO
CFA & Champions of Change Coalition
Member with Sally Mazak

Close

Caitlin Roberts
Amanda Lamont
Chennell Allen 

Equity


