Event Program Monday 6 March 2023

International Women's Day Embrace Equity

Afternoon Session



Morning Session

9.00 am	Welcome and opening remarks - Siusan MacKenzie CEO ESF	1.15 pm	Supporting women in the sector to progress their careers facilitator and introduction Dr Niki Vincent,
9.10 am	Get to know you activity		Commissioner for Gender Equality in the Public Sector
9.30 am	Keynote – Caroline Kell from Blak Wattle Consulting		 DEECA - Tamara Beckett & Chris Hardman LSV - Hannah Tzimokas & Michael
10.05 am	Workplace gendered violence – Pia Cerveri and Jodi Peskett from WorkSafe		Sullivan • AV – Alison Cheney & Joel Pearlman • IGEM – Christine Hong & Shayen
10.35 am	Morning Tea		Despot
11.00 am	How do women lead differently and is this helpful for the sector? facilitator	2.30 pm	Afternoon tea
	 Kellie Shewring CEO VCCEM Katy Millard - Captain Port Campbell Fire Brigade Paul Bertoncello - VicPol Gender Equity & Inclusion Division Dr Claire Cooper - ESTA Director Policy & Planning Andrew Crisp - Emergency Management Commissioner Amanda Lawless - FRV Leading Firefighter Lisa Devlin - Red Cross Director 	2.50 pm	A more diverse future in emergency management facilitators Deb Martindale ESF Board member and Amanda Leck Deputy Commissioner EMV will have a conversation with Greer McGearey from Seahorse Victoria Inc and sector representatives including • Tia Pirihi • Caitlin Roberts • Kimba Wall • Amanda Lamont • Lisa Palma • Chennell Allen • Cath Greaves
12.30 pm	Victoria Lunch and networking	3.50 pm	Selfcare to avoid burnout – what's your prescription? facilitators Jo and Shannon Hood
		4.25 pm	Reflection – Natalie MacDonald CEO CFA & Champions of Change Coalition Member with Sally Mazak

Work Safe

4.30 pm **Close**

